
BCOIS Professional and Faculty Advisors for 2016/2017 Academic Year

Department Coordinator/Advisor Email Address

Brooks Advising Center Jennifer Jameslyn jameslyj@gvsu.edu 133 LMH

African/African American Studies Louis Moore moorelou@gvsu.edu D-1-114 MAK

Chinese Studies/East Asian Studies Jeremy Robinson robinjer@gvsu.edu D-2-136 MAK

Global Studies and Social Impact Steeve Buckridge buckrids@gvsu.edu 105 LOH

Latin American and Latino/a Studies David Stark starkd@gvsu.edu D-1-216 MAK

Middle East Studies/Honor's College Coeli Fitzpatrick fitzpaco@gvsu.edu 125 NMH

Environmental Studies Kelly Parker parkerk@gvsu.edu B-3-200 MAK

Women, Gender and Sexuality Studies Danielle DeMuth demuthd@gvsu.edu 218 LOH

Women, Gender and Sexuality Studies Cael Keegan keeganc@gvsu.edu 212 LOH

Women, Gender and Sexuality Studies Ayana Weekley weekleya@gvsu.edu 215 LOH

Women, Gender and Sexuality Studies Julia Mason masonja@gvsu.edu 217 LOH

Honor's College Ellen Adams adamsell@gvsu.edu 126 NMH

Honor's College Craig Benjamin benjamic@gvsu.edu 130 NMH

Honor's College Jeremiah Cataldo cataldoj@gvsu.edu 121 NMH

Honor's College Jeff Chamberlain chamberj@gvsu.edu 117 NMH

Honor's College Janaan Anderson deckejan@gvsu.edu 116 NMH

Honor's College Kurt Ellenberger ellenbek@gvsu.edu 123 NMH

Honor's College Amy McFarland mcfarla1@gvsu.edu 136 NMH

Honor's College Bettina Muehlenbeck muehlenb@gvsu.edu 124 NMH

Honor's College Jonathan White whitej@gvsu.edu 131 NMH

Honor's College Karen Zivi zivik@gvsu.edu 127 NMH

Center for Adult & Continuing Studies Kate VanderKolk vandkat@gvsu.edu 515 HOL

Center for Adult & Continuing Studies Shawn Jenkins jenkisha@gvsu.edu. MCC

Center for Adult & Continuing Studies Shannon Owen owensha@gvsu.edu TC

Liberal Studies Wendy Burns-Ardolino burnsarw@gvsu.edu 324 LOH

Liberal Studies Danielle Lake lakeda@gvsu.edu 241 LOH

Liberal Studies Kimberly McKee mckeeki@gvsu.edu 315 LOH

Liberal Studies Rachel Peterson petersra@gvsu.edu 319 LOH

Liberal Studies Marilyn Preston prestoma@gvsu.edu 246 LOH

Liberal Studies Melanie Shell-Weiss shellm@gvsu.edu 324 LOH

Liberal Studies/Religious Studies Brent Smith smithbr@gvsu.edu 247 LOH

Liberal Studies Joel Wendland wendlajo@gvsu.edu 248 LOH

Liberal Studies Judy Whipps whippsj@gvsu.edu 235 LOH

Liberal Studies/Religious Studies Sarah King kingsar1@gvsu.edu 237 LOH

Liberal Studies Azfar Hussain hussaina@gvsu.edu 240 LOH

Religious Studies Abhi Ghosh ghoshab@gvsu.edu 234 LOH
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